Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 22 August 2021 at 8:50 am.

Horse

Eiger

King Louis
Little Hercules
Oberland
Plenty

Date

24 Aug
22 Aug
22 Aug
22 Aug
22 Aug

Race

Scone #8
Singapore #10
Kalgoorlie #3
Swan Hill #4
Sunshine Coast #2

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/1 2
71 13
2/1 7
6/3 6
4/2 2

Fred
Factor
-0.9
13
18
0.8

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score
41
17.3
11.8
9.8
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg Horse
Factor
7.9 1.1 Scout
14.3 Strategic Agenda
8.8 Turbo Power
6.8 Warrah Flash
31
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Date

22 Aug
22 Aug
22 Aug
22 Aug

Race

Tamworth #6
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #7
Kalgoorlie #3
Tamworth #6

Score/ Barrier
Starts

2/11 9
1 5
8/4 6
2/1 12

Fred
Factor
-12.9

-15

0.8

-1.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score
-0.9
55
7.8
14.0
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Value

19.9
9.5

8.0

Emerg
Factor
-3.9
35
6.8
110
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